Manifolds
Page 32
Manifolds
630 Series Cryogenic Manifold
The 630 series manifold, when coupled with the
629 vent kit, enables the user to extend the flow
range of common liquid cylinders up to four times
the rated gaseous flow capacity.  Available with

A
ppendix
Ordering Information
A B C D E F G
Series
Manifold Type Arrangement Pigtail Style
Number of
Stations Mounting Style Inlet Options
630 0: Simplex RH
1: Liquid
Manifold 1: Simplex LH 1: 48" Stainless Steel CGA 295 1: One 01: Wall Mounting Bracket 001
P: Pipe Away
Option
2: Duplex RH & LH 2: 48" Stainless Steel CGA 440 2: Two 02: Tank Mounting Bracket
3: 48” Stainless Steel CGA 622 3: Three
4: 72" Stainless Steel CGA 295 4: Four
5: 72" Stainless Steel CGA 440 5: Five
6: 72" Stainless Steel CGA 622 6: Six
7: Seven
Related Options
Option Stock No. Description
Cryogenic Liquid Hoses See Pg. 48 Liquid Transfer hoses
Inert Brass Adapter 550-0760 1/2” M-NPT and CGA 295, Brass
Oxygen Brass Adapter 835-0046 1/2” M-NPT and CGA 440, Brass
Brass Nipple 830-6475 1/2” M-NPT by 1” Nipple, Brass
Cryogenic Check Valve 835-0034 1/2” F-NPT, Brass
System Diagram